2014 DAC Conference Meet JV - Boy's

Race Date
October 04, 2014 Final Team Results
Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo Name Year Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Valparaiso Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):30 Average Time: 18:04.1
1 8330 Aaron Finley 11 1 1 17:41.6 17:41.6 0:00.0
2 8335 Ethan McChristian 11 3 4 17:57.8 35:39.4 0:16.1
3 8333 ZachKroll 12 4 8 17:59.3 53:38.8 0:17.6
4 8337 Bob Schenck 12 7 15 18:07.4 1:11:46.2 0:25.8
5 8323 Josh Runyan 11 15 30 18:34.6  1:30:20.9 0:53.0
6 8328 Adrian Casaday 10 (24) (54) 18:53.7  1:49:14.7 1:12.1
7 8314  Joe Keenan 11 (25) (79) 18:57.0 2:08:11.7 1:15.3
8 8324  Corey Sanders 11 More Than 7 19:02.3 2:27:14.1 1:20.6
9 8312 Collin Huber 9 More Than 7 19:10.1  2:46:24.2 1:28.4
10 8320 Gerardo Perez 12 More Than 7 19:135  3:05:37.7 1:31.8
11 8303 Nathan Beller 9 More Than 7 19:32.4  3:25:10.1 1:50.7
12 8304 Matthew Cavanaugh 9 More Than 7 19:32.8  3:44:43.0 1:51.1
13 8326  Chuck Vamos 11 More Than 7 19:55.6  4:04:38.7 2:13.9
14 8309 Louie Greanias 11 More Than 7 20:13.9  4:24:52.6 2:32.3
15 8300 George Azar 9 More Than 7 20:35.8 4:45:28.5 2:54.2
16 8317  Will Marischen 10 More Than 7 20:42.,5 5:06:11.1 3:00.9
17 8318 Ryan McDonald 10 More Than 7 20:44.8  5:26:55.9 3:03.1
18 8316  Alex Lawley 9 More Than 7 21:154 5:48:11.4 3:33.7
19 8313  David Juhl 10 More Than 7 21:28.9 6:09:40.3 3:47.2
20 8308 Chris Grace 9 More Than 7 21:37.3 6:31:17.6 3:55.6
21 8307 Logan Fullenkamp 9 More Than 7 21:45.6  6:53:03.3 4:04.0
22 8301 Nate Bailey 9 More Than 7 21:46.3  7:14:49.6 4:04.6
23 8321  Gianni Pupillo 10 More Than 7 22:16.1  7:37:05.8 4:34.5
24 8302 Zac Bauer 11 More Than 7 22:46.2  7:59:52.0 5:04.5
25 8305  William Corneil 9 More Than 7 22:525 8:22:44.6 5:10.8
26 8311  Alex Horb 12 More Than 7 23:16.3  8:46:00.9 5:34.6
27 8306 Camden Davison 12 More Than 7 23:17.6  9:09:18.6 5:36.0
28 8310  Tristan Hargett 9 More Than 7 24:21.4  9:33:40.0 6:39.8
29 8322 Nicholas Quartucci 9 More Than 7 26:10.9 9:59:51.0 8:29.2
Team - Crown Point Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):63 Average Time: 18:21.3

1 8109 Alec Gerlach 11 9 9 18:10.2 18:10.2 0:00.0
2 8095 Josh Kvachkoff 11 10 19 18:14.5 36:24.7 0:04.3
3 8116 Matthew Muller 11 12 31 18:18.8 54:43.6 0:08.6
4 8108 Gino Ferrari 11 13 44 18:25.3  1:13:09.0 0:15.1
5 8096 Blake Macke 11 19 63 18:37.6  1:31:46.7 0:27.4
6 8111 Aaron Kamstra 9 (22) (85) 18:44.7 1:50:31.4 0:34.5
7 8091 Andrew Heaton 12 (26) (111) 19:02.1  2:09:33.6 0:51.9
8 8102 Casey Riggle 9 More Than 7 19:15.5  2:28:49.2 1:05.3
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Team - Crown Point
Team Score (places):63
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8114
8086
8087
8100
8093
8098
8092
8106
8090
8101
8107
8103
8097
8105
8099

Matt McConnell
Mac Anderson
Nathan Carey
Mike Psimos

Wil Knapp

Kyler Metzcus
Mark Henricy
Michael Strunk
Antonio Gaeta
Alex Rettker
Steven Traficanti
Henry Sharp
Dominic Marcheschi
Jack Snedden
Connor Mullen

Team - Lake Central
Team Score (places):66
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8150
8170
8167
8164
8146
8147
8166
8154
8148
8153
8149
8156
8158
8155
8152
8157
8151

Billy Duszynski
Brian St. John
Michael Lucas
Jacob Koontz
Aaron Balka
Gavin Basia
Brandon Long
Nathan Previs
Matthew Blair
Tony Ortiz
Cosmo Demir
Cole Reynolds
Ryan West
Justin Price
Matt Garton
AJ Smierciak
Zach Ericksen

Team - Portage
Team Score (places):88

1
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8292

Robby Hawkins

Boys
Overall
Year Place
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11 More Than
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9 2
12 6
11 17
11 20
10 21
10 (28)
12 (36)
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10 More Than
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9 More Than
11 5
2

NN NN N NN NN NN NN NN

N NN NN NN N NN

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 18:21.3

19:19.2
19:23.9
19:31.4
19:34.7
20:27.2
20:42.3
20:43.1
21:15.9
21:19.6
21:33.9
21:42.3
22:06.8
22:22.6
24:58.1
31:03.5

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 18:25.1

25
45
66

(94)

(130)

17:54.4
18:05.8
18:35.9
18:44.6
18:44.6
19:05.4
19:31.1
19:39.7
19:40.9
20:29.5
20:34.4
21:08.8
21:19.5
21:52.6
22:04.7
22:33.6
23:54.1

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 18:39.2

5

18:02.1

2:48:08.4
3:07:32.3
3:27:03.8
3:46:38.5
4:07:05.7
4:27:48.1
4:48:31.3
5:09:47.2
5:31:06.8
5:52:40.7
6:14:23.1
6:36:29.9
6:58:52.5
7:23:50.6
7:54:54.2

17:54.4

36:00.2

54:36.2
1:13:20.8
1.32:05.5
1:51:10.9
2:10:42.0
2:30:21.8
2:50:02.7
3:10:32.2
3:31:06.7
3:52:15.5
4:13:35.1
4:35:27.7
4:57:32.5
5:20:06.1
5:44:00.3

18:02.1

Time
Back

1:09.0
1:13.7
1:.21.2
1:24.5
2:17.0
2:32.1
2:32.9
3.05.7
3:09.4
3:23.7
3:32.1
3:56.6
4:12.4
6:47.9
12:53.3

0:00.0
0:11.4
0:41.5
0:50.2
0:50.2
1:10.9
1:36.7
1:45.3
1:46.5
2:35.0
2:40.0
3:14.4
3:25.1
3:58.2
4:10.3
4:39.2
5:59.7

0:00.0
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Team - Portage
Team Score (places):88
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Xolomon Rosales
Rigo Barrozo
Michael Kovacs
Christian Cervantes
Collin Longmore
Raul Cervantes
Nate Partin
Kameron Someson
Logan Davis

Paul Stitt

Travis Joseph
Jordan McDaniel
Nathan Yong

Matt Lukasik

Team - LaPorte
Team Score (places):128

8198
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8197
8195
8193
8194
8192
8203
8204
8202
8200
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Jacob Kasarda
Nick Pearish
Michael Jerkovic
Adam Gasaway
Jordan Daniels
John Ferrell
Brandon Bellen
Marshall Smith
Anthony Wrobleski
Luke Porter
Michael Nichols

Team - Chesterton
Team Score (places):135

8060
8059
8057
8043
8039
8038
8046
8054
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Andrew Smenyak
Kyle Sharpe
Dylan Olson
Henry Hoham
Kevin Beatty

Jon Bach

Andrue Koski
Michael Amling

Final Team Results

Boys
Overall

Year Place

10 14

12 16

11 18

11 35

11 (38)

9 (40)

9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
11 11

12 23

11 29

9 32

10 33

9 (34)

10 (37)

10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 8

10 27

9 30

9 31

11 39

10 (42)

10 (42)

12 More Than 7

3

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 18:39.2

19
35
53
88

(126)

(166)

18:31.6
18:35.5
18:37.1
19:29.5
19:38.1
19:41.1
19:44.8
20:39.1
20:42.8
23:17.3
23:36.2
23:45.6
28:40.1
28:52.1

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 18:58.3

11
34
63
95

128

(162)

(199)

18:16.5
18:48.3
19:06.6
19:17.8
19:22.3
19:25.7
19:36.1
20:10.6
21:18.6
21:31.6
22:00.6

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 19:03.5

35
65
96
135
(176)
(218)

18:08.1
19:02.7
19:11.7
19:14.1
19:40.8
19:44.4
19:54.8
20:05.1

36:33.7

55:09.3
1:.13:46.4
1:33:15.9
1:52:54.1
2:12:35.3
2:32:20.1
2:52:59.3
3:13:42.1
3:36:59.4
4:00:35.7
4:24:21.3
4:53:01.5
5:21:53.7

18:16.5

37:04.9

56:11.5
1:15:29.3
1:34:51.7
1:54:17.4
2:13:53.6
2:34:04.2
2:55:22.9
3:16:54.6
3:38:55.3

18:08.1
37:10.9
56:22.7
1:15:36.8
1.35:17.6
1:55:02.1
2:14:56.9
2:35:02.1

Time
Back

0:29.4
0:33.3
0:35.0
1:27.3
1:35.9
1:39.0
1:42.7
2:36.9
2:40.6
5:15.1
5:34.1
5:43.4
10:38.0
10:50.0

0:00.0
0:31.7
0:50.0
1:01.2
1:05.7
1:09.2
1:19.5
1:54.0
3:02.0
3:15.0
3:44.1

0:00.0
0:54.5
1:03.6
1.05.9
1:.32.6
1:36.2
1:46.6
1:57.0

10/04/2014 12:39:56
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Name

Team - Chesterton
Team Score (places):135
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8045
8047
8053
8052
8040
8041
8049
8044
8051
8048

Blake Keller
Konnor Kudrecki
Sam Winski

Mark Wilcox

Drew Berry
Connor Dailey
Giuseppe Ricciardi
Blake Holsclaw
lan Turner

Trever Peterson

Team - Merrillville
Team Score (places):227
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8229
8231
8232
8227
8228
8226

Justin Bhe
Hayden Harmon
Henry Holzwarth
Nick Doneski
Andrew Mercad
Christian Bracey

Boys
Overall
Year Place
9 More Than
9 More Than
9 More Than
10 More Than
10 More Than
10 More Than
9 More Than
10 More Than
10 More Than
10 More Than
9 43
9 44
12 45
11 47
12 48
9 (49)
4
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 19:03.5

20:37.3
21:18.4
21:18.6
21:20.1
21:20.2
21:23.4
21:31.1
21:58.4
22:18.7
22:19.6

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 22:02.3

43
87
132
179
227
(276)

20:28.0
21:14.9
21:58.8
23:02.9
23:27.0
24:49.6

2:55:39.4
3:16:57.9
3:38:16.5
3:59:36.6
4:20:56.9
4:42:20.4
5:03:51.6
5:25:50.0
5:48:08.8
6:10:28.5

20:28.0
41:42.9
1:03:41.8
1:26:44.7
1:50:11.7
2:15:01.3

Time
Back

2:29.1
3:10.2
3:104
3:12.0
3:12.1
3:15.3
3:23.0
3:50.3
4:10.6
4:11.4

0:00.0
0:46.9
1:30.8
2:34.9
2:59.0
4:21.6

10/04/2014 12:39:56



